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PC-186-ML12-3M
Power cord (C5), VDE approved, 3 m

Features

VDE approved power cord-
German Schuko input and C5 output-
Molded plugs-

Specifications

Length: 3 m
Input plug: Schuko type (CEE 7/7)
Output plug: C5
Wires: profile area 1,00 sq.mm

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

40
0.045
13
155x320x40 mm
425x320x330 mm
CN
8716309079969
8544429090


